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1. Operation Panel 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

※ D1961480 OPERATION PANEL:ASS'Y 1

※ D1961500 OPERATION PANEL:ASS'Y (CHN) 1

1 D1961501 COVER:TOP 1

2 D1961502 CABLE:MIC 1

3 D1961503 TOUCH PANEL 1

4 D1961504 LCD:ASSY 1

5 D1961505 CABLE:LVDS 1

6 D1961506 BRACKET:LCD:ASSY 1

7 D1961508 LENS:LED:S 1

8 D1961509 LENS:LED:L 1

9 D1961510 LENS:LED:P 1

10 D1961511 PCB:SUB 1

11 D1961512 PCB:MAIN 1

12 D1961515 PCB:WLAN 1

13 D1961516 SPEAKER 1

14 D1961517 BRACKET:HINGE:BASE 1

15 D1961518 COVER:BOTTOM 1

16 D1961519 CAP:CONNECTOR 2

17 D1961521 COVER:SWITCH 1

18 D1961514 SCREW:SL-CPIMSX3X6X3GF 13

19 D1961520 SCREW:M3X6X3GF 4

20 D1961507 SCREW:PCBTSX3.0X8X3GF 4
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2. Parts Index

Part No. Description Part No. Description

D1961480 OPERATION PANEL:ASS'Y 2 - ※ -

D1961500 OPERATION PANEL:ASS'Y (CHN) 2 - ※ -

D1961501 COVER:TOP 2 - 1 -

D1961502 CABLE:MIC 2 - 2 -

D1961503 TOUCH PANEL 2 - 3 -

D1961504 LCD:ASSY 2 - 4 -

D1961505 CABLE:LVDS 2 - 5 -

D1961506 BRACKET:LCD:ASSY 2 - 6 -

D1961507 SCREW:PCBTSX3.0X8X3GF 2 - 20 -

D1961508 LENS:LED:S 2 - 7 -

D1961509 LENS:LED:L 2 - 8 -

D1961510 LENS:LED:P 2 - 9 -

D1961511 PCB:SUB 2 - 10 -

D1961512 PCB:MAIN 2 - 11 -

D1961514 SCREW:SL-CPIMSX3X6X3GF 2 - 18 -

D1961515 PCB:WLAN 2 - 12 -

D1961516 SPEAKER 2 - 13 -

D1961517 BRACKET:HINGE:BASE 2 - 14 -

D1961518 COVER:BOTTOM 2 - 15 -

D1961519 CAP:CONNECTOR 2 - 16 -

D1961520 SCREW:M3X6X3GF 2 - 19 -

D1961521 COVER:SWITCH 2 - 17 -

- -

- -

- -

- -
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